

JEC AUTO SERVICE

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#02-11 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 415933
Tel: +65 92327457

TO	: CHINA TAIPING	DATE	: 8/1/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: OD CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: GL8888G		
VEHICLE MODEL	: TOYOTA HIACE		
CHASSIS NO	:		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	: 4/1/2020	
	TIME	: 1520 HRS	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XIAN (92327457)	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>re</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER ?	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	?
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
5	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.00	✓
6	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ?	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	?
7	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM ?	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	?
8	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>2 set</i>	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	✗
9	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>re</i>	2	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00	✗
10	FRONT GRILLE ?	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	?
11	FRONT GRILLE UPPER CHROME MOULDING <i>2 set</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	✓
12	FRONT GRILLE LOWER CHROME MOULDING	1	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00	✓
13	HEADLAMP <i>Del'd</i>	2	\$ 985.00	\$ 1,970.00	✓
14	BONNET <i>Dislodged</i>	1	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00	✓
15	BONNET LOGO <i>re</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
16	BONNET LOCK ?	1	\$ 72.00	\$ 72.00	?
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	✗
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER ?	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00	?
19	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS <i>re</i>	1 SET	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	✓
20	WIPER WASHER TANK <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	✓
21	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Defect</i>	1	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00	✓
22	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE ?	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	?
23	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE ?	1	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	?
24	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE ?	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00	?
TOTAL PRICE:				\$ 5,380.00	

ADD 15% \$ 807.00
 SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 6,187.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>embd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>embd</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
TOTAL :				\$ 60.00

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	700	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 800.00	500	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	30	
4	TUFF COAT	\$ 100.00	50	
5	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND RADIATOR AND TO TOP UP	\$ 180.00	120	

TOTAL \$ 2,130.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 6,187.00

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 2,130.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 8,317.00

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

Adrian Ling

08/01/20

CONTACT:

96893735

FAX:

PART BY PART LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

06 Days

Excess : To be advised.

Not Authorised.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: